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New York City 2014 Calendar

Date/Event Location


Time



Coordinator

Wednesday, January 29th 




The Boys Club of New York

  6:00pm



Antonio Aponte 
Elbridge T. Gerry Jr. Clubhouse





antonio.aponte@bcny.org
321 East 111th Street 

NY, NY 10029

Saturday, February  1st



John Bowne High School


10:00am



Michael Turner

63-25 Main Street






CGSQueens@gmail.com
Flushing, NY 11367

Wagner College



10:00am



Theresa Weimer

Spiro Computer Center – 1 Campus Rd.




tweimer@wagner.edu
Staten Island, NY 10301

Sunday, February 2nd 

Herbert H. Lehman High School

11:00am



James F. Rodriguez

3000 East Tremont Ave.






jrodrig32@schools.nyc.gov 

Bronx, New York 10461

Saturday, February 8th 

The Kurt Hahn School


8:00am



Adeola Alexander

5800 Tilden Ave.







aalexander@kurthahnschool.org
B’klyn NY 11203

Sunday, February 9th 

Philip Randolph Campus High School
1:00pm



Ursula Duran

443 West 135th Street






uduran@law.fordham.edu


New York, NY 10031
Sunday, February 16th 

Medgar Evers College


11:00am
-


Paul Williams

1638 Bedford Ave. AB-1






paulw@mec.cuny.edu 
B’klyn, New York 11225

Wednesday, March 19th
Kingsborough Community College
 
4:30pm
-


Wayne Harewood

2001 Oriental Blvd.






wharewood@kbcc.cuny.edu
B’klyn NY 11235
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